
C.A.R.S (Children & Restraint Systems) Class 

2020 Training Schedule 
If you are a child care provider or foster parent, safe transportation of children in your care is   

important. Come find out how to keep kids safe while in the car. The C.A.R.S. (Children and          

Restraint Systems) class is designed to meet the MN CPS course requirements for licensure 

& foster parenting and for law enforcement requirements.   

It has been approved for Develop credit hours in MN and Growing Futures credits in ND. Safe 

Kids Grand Forks will NOT be providing class participants with Certificates of Completion.          

Attendance will be marked complete through the Develop web site.   

Please make sure to provide your Develop ID number to receive a certificate.   
 

Please register at least 2 weeks prior to the class. 

January 7, 2020 (Tuesday)  6 pm—9:30 pm          

February 8, 2020 (Saturday) 9 am—12:30 pm 

March 3, 2020 (Tuesday) 6 pm—9:30 pm 

April 4, 2020 (Saturday) 9 am—12:30 pm 

May 12, 2020 (Tuesday)  6 pm—9:30 pm 

June 2, 2020 (Tuesday)  6 pm—9:30 pm 

July 7, 2020 (Tuesday)  6 pm—9:30 pm 

August 4, 2020 (Tuesday) 6 pm—9:30 pm 

September 1, 2020 (Tuesday) 6 pm—9:30 pm 

October 3, 2020 (Saturday)  9 am—12:30 pm 

November 3, 2020 (Tuesday) 6 pm—9:30 pm 

December 5, 2020 (Saturday) 9 am—12:30 pm 

 

We reserve the right to cancel any classes with less than 6 participants.  Participants will be notified 1 week 

before class if it is cancelled.  Registration cost is $30 per person. Registration forms can be obtained by 

calling 701.780.1400 or by visiting our Safe Kids web site at www.safekidsgf.com   (Click on Events/Classes).   

All classes are held at the Safe Kids Grand Forks Headquarters 

Altru Clinic in East Grand Forks, Lower Level—607 DeMers Ave., East Grand Forks, MN 

 


